HAVEST FOOD TRUCK CHALLENGE REGISTRATION FORM

-When & Where: Saturday, October 21, 2017, 11am-5pm,

Kernersville Town Hall Campus, 134 East Mountain Street, Kernersville, NC 27284.

-*Food Trucks are accepted on "First Paid, First Accepted" basis. Some vendors may be denied to limit competition.

-**PRIZES:** There will be three prizes awarded: The Kernersville Sister City Association will award a \$100.00 second place "Best Foreign Food" and a \$300.00 first place "Best Foreign Food" Kernersville Parks and Recreation will award a \$500.00 "Best Overall" (*please provide which menu item you will submit* for judging)



-Cost: \$100.00 registration fee-make registrations payable to Kernersville Sister City. No credit cards accepted

-Additional Fee: There is a \$25.00 fee for electricity if needed. Made payable to the Town of Kernersville

Registration Deadline: Thursday, September 28, 2017 for Trucks with Push Cart Permits

Food Permits: Complete a Forsyth County Department of Health temporary food application and submit to us by **September 11, 2017**. **Please include a \$75.00 check made payable to the Forsyth County Department of Health with your completed application. You may contact the Health Department at (336) 703-3225 or visit their website at http://www.forsyth.cc/PublicHealth/EnvironmentalHealth/food.aspx for the food application.

	Please return this portion to Kernersville il to: P.O. Box 728, Kernersville, NC 27285 Drop off: 125 E. Bodenhamer Street, Ker Make Checks Payable To: Kernersville Si	Fax to: (336) 992-0070 nersville, NC 27284
ruck Name:	Representative's Name	
Address:		
Sity:	State:	Zip:
-mail Address:	Website Address	S:
Phone Number:		
tems to be sold or food menu (PLEAS		
Vill you need electricity? (\$25 fee)	(SEPARATE PAY THE 2017 HARVEST FOOD TRUC ementioned Kernersville Parks and Recreation pro	MENT MADE TO: Town of Kernersville) K CHALLENGE
Vill you need electricity? (\$25 fee) In consideration of my participation in the afor Town of Kernersville, the Parks and Recreation whatsoever arising out of the actions of the ab	(SEPARATE PAY THE 2017 HARVEST FOOD TRUC ementioned Kernersville Parks and Recreation pro Department, and any and all employees of the ag ove said employees or agents to the extent allowe that may hinder my participation in the program/ac	MENT MADE TO: Town of Kernersville)